ARETS IRLANDARE 1991

KON NAMN

1 H Fearnley Warlord
2 H Copper's The Man I Love
3 H Red Tails Okey
4 T Red Tails My Melody
5 T Arabesque
6 H Discovery'a Dusty
7 T Copper's My Wild Irish Rose
8 H Gaerlic Smashing Showman
9 T Red Tails Marion
10 H Red Tails Irish Admiral

T Sunny Prides Café Briilot
12 T Clonageera Miracle
13 T Copper's Burning Bridges
14 T  Sunny Prides Tralee Bay
15 T Red Tails Showtime Surprise
16 H Citadel's Parkey
17 T Red Tails Sailor s Sunshine
18 T  Fearnley Fireduchess

T Copper's The Lady Is A Tramp
20 T Lomsjon's Amorina

UPPFODARE

Mr & Mrs B F Rhodes, England
Camilla Ostman, Finsping
Tommy & Anne Eisgdrd, Bdlsta
Tommy & Anne Eisgdrd, Balsta
Inger Lindroth, Vagnhdrad
Barbro Carlsson & Bo Ljunggren,
Camilla Ostman, Finspdng
Ingela Thiessen, Karlstad
Tommy & Anne Eisgdrd, Bdlsta
Tommy & Anne Eisgdrd, Balsta
Yvonne Kojzar, Virmdo

Mr & Mrs Rutherford, England
Camilla Ostman, Finspdng
Yvonne Kojzar, Virmdo
Tommy & Anne Eisgdrd, Bdlsta
Vivi-Anne Nyvall, Landvetter
Tommy & Anne Eisgdrd, Bdlsta
Mrs Ellerton, England

Camilla Ostman, Finspdng

Anje Rokman, Skoldinge

ARETS ISF IRLANDARE 1991

KON NAMN
1 H Copper's The Man I Love
2 T Arabesque

H Red Tails Irish Admiral

H Red Tails Okey
5 H Fearnley Warlord
6 T Copper's My Wild Irish Rose

H Discovery'a Dusty

T Red Tails My Melody

H Gaerlic Smashing Showman

T Red Tails Marion

UPPFODARE

Camilla Ostman, Finspdng
Inger Lindroth, Vagnhdrad
Tommy & Anne Eisgdrd, Bdlsta
Tommy & Anne Eisgdrd, Balsta
Mr & Mrs B F Rhodes, England
Camilla Ostman, Finsping
Barbro Carlsson & Bo Ljunggren,

Veddige
Tommy & Anne Eisgdrd, Bdlsta

Ingela Thiessen, Karlstad
Tommy & Anne Eisgdrd, Bdlsta

AGARE

Birgitta Schéle, Vallentuna
Camilla Ostman, Karlstad

Ulla Jonasson, Ingaré

Tommy & Anne Eisgdrd, Balsta
Maggie Svantesson, Halmstad
Barbro Carlsson & Bo Ljunggren,
Camilla Ostman, Finsping
Marie-Louise Eldh, Karlstad

Pia Karlsson, Jdrna

Tommy & Anne Eisgdrd, Balsta
Carina Quakkelaar, Tiby
Barbro Carlsson & Bo Ljunggren,
Ann Paleski, Goteborg

Yvonne Kojzar, Virmdo

Tommy & Anne Eisgdrd, Bdlsta
Per Hensdal, Kil

Tommy & Anne Eisgdrd, Bdlsta
Birgitta Schéle, Vallentuna
Camilla Ostman, Finspdng

Anje Rokman, Skoldinge

AGARE

Camilla Ostman, Karlstad
Maggie Svantesson, Halmstad
Tommy & Anne Eisgdrd, Bdlsta
Ulla Jonasson, Ingaré

Birgitta Schéle, Vallentuna
Camilla Ostman, Finspdng
Barbro Carlsson & Bo Ljunggren,

Veddige
Tommy & Anne Eisgdrd, Bdlsta

Marie-Louise Eldh, Karlstad

Pia Karlsson, Jdrna

ARETS KOMBINATIONSIRLANDARE 1991

KON NAMN

H LP Danaway Raingod Warrior
LP Red Tails Natale
LP Red Tails Okey

LP Discovery's Heartbreaker
LP Copper's All Over The Place

G W o e
T T T A

AGARE POANG
Marita & Hugo Bolands-Eklund, Hammaré 12
Gitten Edlind, Vallentuna 17
Ulla Jonasson, Ingaro 25
Marita Borjesson, Nodinge 29
Lotta Ostman, Loddekdping 39

POANG

121
113
108
105
99
99
95
89
85
81
81
70
70
69
68
66
64
61
59
56

POANG

141
135
135
135
133
132
132

130
128
128
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T SLCh SL (Elit) Ch LP Hot Sensation's Anisette

LP Copper's Back Street Girl

LP Copper's Ant Time At All

LP Hot Sensation's Chapman

LP Copper's Always And Always
LP Wendover Irish Heartbeat
LP Copper's Teach Me Tiger

LP Hot Sensation's Countess

LP Copper's Swinging On A Star
LP Simply Red's Hippie

LP Copper's My Favourite Waist Of Time
LP Clarito's C'est La

LP Danaway Raingod Warrior
LP Copper's Stairway To Heaven

AGARE

Kikki & Anders Dyrendahl, Bro

Ulrika Stdringe, Vistervik

Eva Fallqvist, Goteborg

Hans Bellgvist, Orbyhus

Jessica Lindberg, Huddinge

Marita & Hugo Bolands-Eklund, Hammaré
Ulrike Schneller, Alingsds

Bengt-Ola Kvist, Enkoping

Kickie Agren, Goteborg

Gitten Edlind, Vallentuna

Ulrike Schneller, Alingsds

Agnetha Ekholm, Bergshamta

Marita & Hugo Bolands-Eklund, Hammaré
Eva Paulicek, Hogands

POANG

97,97%
91,25%
91,20%
90,00%
87,70%
86,65%
86,53%
86,00%
85,60%
85,20%
83,80%
83,60%
83,40%
79,48%

ARETS AVELSHANE & AVELSTIK 1991

KON NAMN
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Sowerhill Sailor of Wendover
Wendover Touch Line
Buccaneer of Clonageera
Tactic's Great Gatsby
Gaybrons The Maestro

Red Tails Hot Sensation

Red Tails Irish Witch
Copper's The Lady Is A Tramp
Ovre Lovhojdens Regina

Sunny Prides Cocolada

UPPFODARE

Miss O M Hunt, England

Mr & Mrs L C James, England
Mr & Mrs ] Rutherford, England
Marie Carlén, Visby

Miss E Kenneth, England

Tommy & Anne Eisgdrd, Bdlsta
Tommy & Anne Eisgdard, Balsta
Camilla Ostman, Finspdng

Margareta Swanberg, Filipstad

Yvonne Kojzar, Virmdo

ARETS JUNIOR & UNGHUND 1991

KON NAMN
1 H Eel Garden's Irish Impose
2 H Red Tails Irish Admiral
3 H Red Tails Kristoffer
4 H South Side's Viscot Boy
5 H Tactic's Magic Moment
1 T Copper's My Wild Irish Rose
2 T Sunny Prides Colombina
3 T Copper's Burning Bridges
4 T Red Tails Showtime Surprise
5 T Simply Red's I'm The Inspiration

UPPFODARE

Birgitta Schéle, Vallentuna
Tommy & Anne Eisgdard, Balsta
Tommy & Anne Eisgdrd, Bdlsta
Annika Gunnarsson, Balsta
Marie Carlén, Visby

Camilla Ostman, Finsping
Yvonne Kojzar, Virmdo
Camilla Ostman, Finspdng
Tommy & Anne Eisgard, Balsta
Gitten Edlind, Vallentuna

AGARE

Tommy & Anne Eisgdrd, Bdlsta
Agnetha & Franco Filliol, Goteborg
Maud Rahm, Goteborg

Marie Carlén, Visby

Tommy & Anne Eisgdrd, Bdlsta

Kikki & Anders Dyrendahl, Bro
Tommy & Anne Eisgard, Balsta
Camilla Ostman, Finsping
Camilla Ostman, Finspdng
Yvonne Kojzar, Virmdo & M

AGARE

Charlotta Jiger, Tdaby

Tommy & Anne Eisgdrd, Balsta
Anna-Karin Aasa, Huddinge
Kristina Lindgren, Harbo

Jessica Lindberg, Skdrholmen

Camilla Ostman, Finspdng
Christina Tamm, Huddinge
Ann Paleski, Goteborg

Tommy & Anne Eisgard, Balsta
Gitten Edlind, Vallentuna

POANG

398
119
73

62
57

123
79
58
58
48

POANG

60
55
50
48
46

60
55
53
51
48
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